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

Property Type: Business with Property, R... Width / Depth: / 112.15
Zoning/Land Use: C2 Transaction Type: For Sale
Land Sz SF/Acres: 8,750 /0.20 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: VirtualTourLink Brochure: http://tours.firstimpressionphotos.com/462407
Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt: 2,160 Width / Depth: /
Interest In Land: Freehold Year Built: 9999
Environmental Assessment Phase: None Complex Name: Halfmoon Bay General Store
Occupancy: Owner # of Buildings: # of Storeys:
Seller's Rights Reserved: Yes # of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:
Amenities: Cooler(s), Outside Storage, Storefront, Waterfront Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof: Asphalt Shingles
HVAC:
Site Services: Building Type: Residential Mix, Street-Level Storefront
Construction Type: Wood Frame
Restrictions:
Business Name (d.b.a.): Confidentiality Required:
Major Business Type: GNL Business Operating Since:
Minor Business Type: GRCONV Building Type: Residential Mix, Street-Level Storefront
Lease Details Lease Op Cost SqFt: Lease SubLease:
Leased Rate Sq. Foot: Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Leased Size Sq. Foot: Lease Term (Months): Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:
Lease Type: Lease Expiry Date:
Firm: Roval LePage Sussex (Sct)
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ACTIVE
€8015130

Board: H
Business with Property

200 8705 YOUNG ROAD $750,000 (LP)
_ Chilliwack (SP)
Ch||||wac\I/<2\Ql;(|§>3ung-Well (LR sq. ft. p/a) m

Retail unit available located on Young Road in Chilliwack with a very high traffic count and
easy visibility. This unit has a been a restaurant business for over 5 years and would suit
another restaurant business or a medical or office user as well. Business included in sale.

P.I.D.: 027-573-559 Prop. Tax/Year: $6,218.55 / 2017
: Property Type: Business with Property, R... Width / Depth: /
Zoning/Land Use: CSM Transaction Type: For Sale
Land Sz SF/Acres: 0 / 0.00 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: Brochure:
Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt: 1,809 Width / Depth: /
Interest In Land: Strata Year Built: 2007
Environmental Assessment Phase: None Complex Name:
Occupanc-y: Tenant # of Buildings: # of Storeys:
Seller's Rights Reserved: No # of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:
Amenities: Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:
Roof:
HVAC:
Site Services: Building Type: Street-Level Storefront, Strip Mall
Construction Type: Concrete
Restrictions: None Known
Business Name (d.b.a.): Confidentiality Required:
Major Business Type: FDB Business Operating Since:
Minor Business Type: FBPIZZ Building Type: Street-Level Storefront, Strip Mall
Lease Details Lease Op Cost SqFt: Lease SubLease:
Leased Rate Sq. Foot: Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:
Leased Size Sq. Foot: Lease Term (Months): Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:
Lease Type: Lease Expiry Date:
Firm: Homelife Glenayre Realty Chilliwack Ltd
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ACTIVE
C8015134

Board: V
Business with Property

2270 8888 ODLIN CRESCENT $128,000 (LP)
Richmond_ (SP)
x5 (R sq. . p/a) ()

Great location by the window (where advertising can be obvious to passersby) in the food
court of the plaza. Good taste in renovation, that brings the spot to a potentially popular tea
tasting spot with friends. Have to see to appreciate.

Interest In Land: Other

Environmental Assessment Phase: None
Occupancy: Owner

Seller's Rights Reserved: No

Site Services:

Restrictions:

Amenities: Air Conditioning, Visitor Parking, Washrooms Female/Male

Year Built: 1999
Complex Name:

# of Buildings:

# of Loading Doors:

Roof: Asphalt Shingles
HVAC: Central A/C

Parking Spaces: MANY

P.I.D.: 024-173-321 Prop. Tax/Year: $2,361.39 / 2016
Property Type: Business with Property Width / Depth: /
Zoning/Land Use: Z12 Transaction Type: For Sale
Land Sz SF/Acres: 0 / 0.00 Sale Type: Asset
Virtual Tour: Brochure:
Property Details General Building Details
Subj. Space SqFt: 177 Width / Depth: /

PACIFIC PLAZA

# of Storeys:

# of Grade Doors:
# of Elevators: 1

Building Type: Cond_lo Strata Complex, Low Rise (2-4 storeys), Quasi
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